
ESI Toronto 2024 - LIVE Classes Schedule

COLORS LEGEND: Opening Sessions 

Esthetic and Spas

Hair Industry

SUNDAY AM

Start Speaker Topic Room Duration

9:00 Darian Kovacs Growing Your Brand In 2024 206-B 50 min

10:00 Corey Bakon Mastering the Beard, Breakouts and Sensitive Skin! 205-B 75 min

10:00 Lana Hodges Transitioning Traditional Foiling Techniques to Airtouch 205-D 75 min

11:00 Milada Prokopyeva Intimate Skin Lightening 205-A 50 min

11:00 Pina Lee Science Against Pigmentation � cosmelan by mesoestetic presented by NUVIOR 205-C 50 min

11:00 Yulia Filipchuk Anubis Solutions for Skin with Redness & Sensitivities 206-B 50 min

11:00 Lana Kerr CO2Lift® Carboxy � The Topical Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy 206-D 50 min

11:00 Asia Meilleur Microchanneling = Microneedling evolved 206-F 50 min

11:00 Alexandra Maria and Claudia 

Zambello

New Solutions for Treating Dark Spots, Discoloration, Wrinkles & Acne 206-A 50 min

11:00 Isabelle Villeneuve Meet the Specific Needs of the Skin During Pre-menopause and Menopause 206-C 50 min

11:00 Manon Pilon Rosacea & Acne Rosacea a Medical-Aesthetic Perspective with Proven Results! 

New Organic Medical Grade Solutions

203-B 50 min

11:30 Michelle St. Hill Are you prepared for the potential doubling of the textured clientele? 205-B 75 min

11:30 Ashley Hood The PERFECT Platinum 205-D 75 min

SUNDAY PM

Start Speaker Topic Room Duration

12:00 Janine Cannon and Bruce Peters The Evolution of the Beauty Industry. Where the Industry is Growing in the Next 5 206-B 50 min

12:00 Sonny Park- Kim Dermaplaning Evolved 205-A 50 min

12:00 Dr. Elena Brei Navigating Confusing Landscapes for True Skin Health: An Aesthetician�s Guide 205-C 50 min

12:00 Roxanne Harris Delivering Better Results Faster with HydraStat Technology 206-D 50 min

12:00 Emily Sindlinger Mastering Facial Massage 206-F 50 min

12:00 Chrissie Paraschos Business of Brows by RefectoCil 206-A 50 min

12:00 Paola Girotti Intro to body sugaring and how to incorporate Sugarmoon systems into your 206-C 50 min

12:00 Manon Pilon Is It Time for Your Own Skin Care Brand? Learn How to Start & Avoid Costly 

Mistakes! Start This New Opportunity and Make More Money

203-B 50 min

1:00 Emma Hedley Zazou's Textured Transformation: Modernizing the Classic Bob 205-B 75 min

1:00 Cristina Tocaj How to Create Beautiful Lived-in layers 205-D 75 min

1:00 Stephanie Carbonneau Thesera L � Non Invasive Melting Thread Lift 205-A 50 min

1:00 Pina Lee Optimizing Microneedling Results: Advanced PRP and Sterile Solutions by 

mesoestetic and Fidia

205-C 50 min

1:00 Sandra Fiore Salon and Spa Design Fundamentals 206-B 50 min

1:00 Danne Montague-King Enzyme Therapy and the Paramedical Approach to Skin Revision 206-D 50 min

1:00 Asia Meilleur Esthemax Masterclass 206-F 50 min

1:00 Alexandra Maria and Claudia 

Zambello

New Solutions for Treating Sensitive, Couperose, Rosacea & Oncology Skin 206-A 50 min

1:00 Adelle Young Learn How to do 3 Services in a 1 hour Appointment: Lash Lift, Brow Lamination and 

Tint

206-C 50 min

1:00 Manon Pilon Top 12 Marketing Strategies for Spa Management 203-B 50 min

1:00 Boldijarre Koronczay Wow Clients and Boost Retention with Superfood Ingredients + Effective Facial 

Massage Techniques

202-BA 75 min

2:00 Katrina Dixon Vajacials 101 205-A 50 min

2:00 Ernie Chow Neauvia Smart Technology � Effective and Safer Treatments for All Skin Types 

(Fitzpatrick I � VI)

205-C 50 min

2:00 Dr. Nadav Pam Alpha System - The New Paradigm Shift in Hair Removal and Pigmentation 

Treatments.

206-B 50 min

2:00 Lina Kennedy Best Practices for Inclusive Sugaring Bikini Services 206-D 50 min

2:00 Nicole Fraser A Step Ahead�Making the Most of Your Foot Care Service 206-F 50 min

2:00 Lindsay Moore Elevate your Waxing Business! 206-A 50 min

2:00 Delanie West Treat 80% of your skincare clientele with T-Zone Balance Classic Facial for 

Combination Skin: CIDESCO Endorsed Protocol

206-C 50 min

2:00 Manon Pilon Vajacial New Service In Demand Post Laser and Post Waxing Vaginal Ph and The 

Impact on Woman�s Wellness

203-B 50 min

2:30 Lyle Kieselbach Architexture of Hair 205-B 75 min

2:30 Mary Kiarie Application of a Lace Front Wig 205-D 75 min

3:00 Sharon Kerr Oxygen Infusion: The Canadian Secret to Ageless, Vibrant Skin 205-A 50 min

3:00 Pina Lee Science Against Aging � age element by mesoestetic presented by NUVIOR 205-C 50 min

3:00 Dr. James Meschino Nutritional Medicine in Skin Care Management and Anti-Aging: Evidence-based 206-B 50 min

3:00 Michael Q. Pugliese Science of Circadia 206-D 50 min

3:00 Elaine Currie Green Envee 206-F 50 min



3:00 Haruka Takata Introducing NailLift, a Brand-New Toenail Bracing System! 206-A 50 min

3:00 Monica Puckering Unlock the Potential of Multi-Tech Devices � Transform Your Practice and Your 206-C 50 min

3:00 Manon Pilon New 360 Painless Technologies for Aging Skin 203-B 50 min

4:00 Anastasia Kravtsova Blonde Brilliance: The Art of Perfection Through Education and Confidence 205-B 75 min
4:00 Manon Pilon New Collagen on The Market Gel+Mask and Immidiate Results! 203-B 50 min

MONDAY AM

Start Speaker Topic Room Duration

9:00 Darian Kovacs Your Personal Brand - Knowing Your Voice 206-B 50 min

10:00 Corey Bakon Mastering the Beard, Breakouts and Sensitive Skin! 205-B 75 min

10:00 Lana Hodges Transitioning Traditional Foiling Techniques to Airtouch 205-D 75 min

11:00 Janine Cannon and Bruce Peters The Evolution of the Beauty Industry. Where the Industry is Growing in the Next 5 206-D 50 min

11:00 Sonny Park- Kim Dermaplaning Evolved 205-A 50 min

11:00 Pina Lee Science Against Aging � age element by mesoestetic presented by NUVIOR 205-C 50 min

11:00 Dr. James Meschino Nutritional Medicine in Skin Care Management and Anti-Aging: Evidence-based 206-B 50 min

11:00 Asia Meilleur Microchanneling = Microneedling evolved 206-F 50 min

11:00 Manon Pilon Rosacea & Acne Rosacea a Medical-Aesthetic Perspective with Proven Results! 203-B 50 min

11:30 Michelle St. Hill Are you prepared for the potential doubling of the textured clientele? 205-B 75 min

11:30 Ashley Hood The PERFECT Platinum 205-D 75 min

MONDAY PM

Start Speaker Topic Room Duration

12:00 Sarah-Jane Fitzpatrick Beauty Evolution 206-B 50 min

12:00 Michael Q. Pugliese Enzymes and Innovations: Tackling Hyperpigmentation through Cutting-Edge 

Skincare Strategies

206-D 50 min

12:00 Manon Pilon Is It Time for Your Own Skin Care Brand? Learn How to Start & Avoid Costly 

Mistakes! Start This New Opportunity and Make More Money

203-B 50 min

12:00 Boldijarre Koronczay Understand Acne & Revolutionize Treatments with the Best Natural Solutions for 202-BA 75 min

1:00 Emma Hedley Zazou's Textured Transformation: Modernizing the Classic Bob 205-B 75 min

1:00 Cristina Tocaj How to Create Beautiful Lived-in layers 205-D 75 min

1:00 Pina Lee Science Against Pigmentation � cosmelan by mesoestetic presented by NUVIOR 205-C 50 min

1:00 Adriana Hussain Reviving Radiance 206-B 50 min

1:00 Doron Heichal Introduction to Dermalux® - World Leaders in LED Phototherapy 206-D 50 min

1:00 Asia Meilleur Esthemax Masterclass 206-F 50 min

1:00 Manon Pilon Increase Your Retail Sales By 50%-125% Over Your Services! 203-B 50 min

2:00 Pina Lee Optimizing Microneedling Results: Advanced PRP and Sterile Solutions by 205-C 50 min

2:00 Monica Puckering Unlock the Potential of Multi-Tech Devices � Transform Your Practice and Your 206-D 50 min

2:00 Elaine Currie DermaQuest 206-F 50 min

2:00 Manon Pilon Vajacial New Service In Demand Post Laser and Post Waxing Vaginal Ph and The 203-B 50 min

2:30 Lyle Kieselbach Architexture of Hair 205-B 75 min

2:30 Mary Kiarie Application of a Lace Front Wig 205-D 75 min

3:00 Manon Pilon Acne Facts and Microbiome Impact Finally Replace Prescription Drugs with Effective 203-B 50 min


